1 Triping Coil - 18% 1 10,500.00 Nos 10,500.00

2 Installation Chage - 18% 1 5,000.00 Nos 5,000.00

3 Transportation Charges 998719 18% 1 2,000.00 Nos 2,000.00

Taxable Amount

17,500.00

IGST 18.0%           3,150.00

Total   3.000    ₹20,650.00
Total amount (in words): INR Twenty Thousand Six Hundred And Fifty Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Integrated Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

- 15500.00 18% 2790.00 2790.00
998719 2000.00 18% 360.00 360.00

TOTAL 17,500.00 3,150.00 3150.00

For S N POWER 

Authorized Signatory 

Terms and Conditions: